
MATH 135 

COLLEGE ALGEBRA    * SPRING, 2026 * 
 

 
 
Mon, Feb 9 
 

11:10  11:30  Review Quiz/HW 

11:30  12:15   Lecture 

12:15  12:30  Break 

12:30  1:20  Lecture 

1:20  1:35  Quiz 

 

Quiz #1  

on Ch 0 - Prologue 
 
HW 
 
 
Wed, Feb 11 
 

 

Quiz #2 
 

HW 
 



 
Mon, Feb 16 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wed, Feb 18 
 
Quiz #3 
 

HW 
 

 
 
 
Mon, Feb 23  
 
Quiz #4 
 
 

 

Wed, Feb 25 
 
Quiz #5 
 
 



 
Mon, Mar 2 
 

 
Quiz #6 
 
 
Wed, Mar 4 
 

New Material 

 

Review for Test #1 

 
Quiz #7 
  
 
 
Mon, Mar 9 
 

 

TEST #1 

 
 

Wed, Mar 11 
 

 
Quiz #8 
 
 
 
Mon, Mar 16 
 

Quiz #9 
 



 
Wed Mar 18 
 

Quiz #10 
 
  
 
Mon, Mar 23   
 

 

 
Wed, Mar 25  
 
 

 
Mon, Mar 30 
 
Quiz #11 
 
 
Wed, Apr 1 
 
Quiz #12 
 



 
Mon, Apr 6 
 
Quiz #13 
 
 
  
Wed, Apr 8 
 

New Material  
Review for Test #2 

 
Quiz #14 
  
 
Mon, Apr 13 
 

TEST #2 

 
 
Wed, Apr 15 
 
 
 
Mon, Apr 20 
 
 
Wed, Apr 22 
 
 
Fri, Apr 24: Last Day to Drop with a W 
 



 
Mon, Apr 27 
 
 
 
 
Wed, Apr 29 
 
 
Mon, May 4 
 
 

 
 
Wed, May 6 
 
 
Mon, May 11 
 
 
 
Wed, May 13 
 
 
Mon, May 18 
 

 

 



 
Wed, May 20 
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